

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3576 OF 2005 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

NAVATAR PARIKH INDUSTRIES & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALTI EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay )

Date: 13/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.C.Santram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

Mr. B.Bihari, Adv.

Mr. H.Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chittanranjan Panda, Adv.

Mr. C.Kamal Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay.

1)

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwa

Court Master