

\220  
ITEM NO.127

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3576 OF 2005

NAVATAR PARIKH INDUSTRIES & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALTI EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 08/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Bankey Bihar, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is allowed. Let the  
index be corrected accordingly.

Issue notice to the newly impleaded party-  
respondent.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master